F 052e R1    www.Aimtec.com 1
Preliminary
AMSR1-Z
DC-DC Switching Regulator
Input voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage
(V)

Input Current (mA)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
Capacitive
Load
(µF)
Efficiency
(%) Typ.
Vin (Min) Vin (Max)
Vin (Min)
@Full load
Vin (Max)
@Full load
AMSR1-241.2Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.2 300 47 1 680 87 72
AMSR1-241.5Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.5 367 55 1 680 89 76
AMSR1-241.8Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 1.8 433 64 1 680 90.5 79
AMSR1-242.5Z 24 (4.6 - 36) 2.5 588 84 1 680 92.5 83
AMSR1-243.3Z 24 (4.75 - 36) 3.3 740 106 1 680 94 86.5
AMSR1-2405Z 24 (6.5 - 36) 5 806 156 1 680 95.5 89.5
AMSR1-246.5Z 24 (9 - 36) 6.5 765 201 1 680 94.5 90
AMSR1-2409Z 24 (12 - 36) 9 786 272 1 470 95.5 92
AMSR1-2412Z 24 (15 - 36) 12 843 359 1 470 95 93
AMSR1-2415Z 24 (18 - 36) 15 869 444 1 330 96 94
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units